
  

              

   2017 Lottery Schedule 
 
 
 
 

Rising Seniors and Mixed Rising Senior-Junior Groups 
   

Tuesday, April 4, 5:30 pm   Co-Ed Housing Orientation Session 
Thursday, April 6, 12:00 pm     Registration Deadline for Specialized Lottery 
Friday, April 7, 6:00 pm     Specialized Housing Lottery  

               Tuesday, April 11, 12:00 pm   Registration Deadline for General Lottery    
   Thursday, April 13, 6:00 pm     General Housing Lottery 

 
 
 

Rising Juniors  
 

Wednesday, April 12, 5:30 pm   Co-Ed Orientation Session 
Friday, April 14, 12:00 pm         Registration Deadline for Specialized Lottery  
Monday, April 17, 6:00 pm    Specialized Housing Lottery 
Wednesday, April 19, 5:00 pm    Registration Deadline for General Lottery 
Thursday, April 20, 6:00 pm   General Housing Lottery 
 

 
              Questions regarding the lottery should be directed to the House Administrator 

 
• Email questions or request an appointment with Rachel at Dn-ha@fas.harvard.edu 
• Office hours are Monday through Friday, 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. in Suite E303G 
• Please read all the available information before reaching out. 
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